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Technical Data	

Cooling Capacity {L35-L35} 

R134a 

32°C

4°C

530m3/h 530m3/h

1150 m³/h

45 kg 45 kg

393 x 1038 x 245 393 x 1038 x 245 

+7,5°C - +55°C

Side Mount

IP 54 / IP 65 IP 54 / IP 65

50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz

220V- 240V 220V- 240V

Ebm Papst Ebm Papst

Tecumseh / Embraco Tecumseh / Embraco

Side Mount

+7,5°C - +55°C

Stainles Steel 

1150 m³/h

4°C

32°C

R134a Refrigerant Type 
1800W (6140 BTU/h) 2200 W (7504 BTU/h)

Thermostat Setting 

Hysteresis   

Condencer Fan Flow 

Evaporator Fan Flow 

Weight 

Dimensions {Width*Height*Depth) mm 

Operating Temperature 

Corrosion Protection 

Level lmplementation 

IP Rating 
Frequency 

Power Load 

Fans 

Compressor 

1800 2200

50 Hz R134a
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4.77

1781

830
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4

2096

627

4.31

1764
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4.56

1441

766

4.75

530

3.91

1696

591

4.16

1421

651

4.36

1151

700

4.49

501

3.82

1357

553

4.02

1130
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4.15

903

631

4.23
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